
7:00 A.M.
REGISTRATION Opens – Open til 6 P.M. 

8:00–9:00 A.M.
BREAKFAST

9:00–10:00 A.M. 
WELCOME

KEYNOTE: Wesley Schultz - Inside the Mind of a Recycler

10:10–11:00 A.M. 

Organics

11:10 A.M.-Noon     

Compost

Noon–1:00 P.M.
Networking LUNCH
MRC Annual Meeting & Annual Report

1:00–3:00 P.M.

Exhibition Hall Grand Opening 

3:10  – 4:00 P.M.  REGIONAL MEETINGS

East & SE

4:10 – 5:00 P.M.
Compost
Socks

5:00 – 7:00 P.M.
Appetizers & Cocktails with the Exhibitors

7:00 – 10:00 P.M.

Young Profecssionals Group Networking Reception
Harper’s Restaurant & Brewpub

Sponsored by

7:30 A.M. REGISTRATION Opens

8:00 – 9:30 A.M.

BREAKFAST ROUNDTABLES

9:30-10:45 A.M.

Challenges in Michigan Communities Presentation 
& Panel

11:00 A.M.-Noon

Service
Providers

Noon–1:00 P.M.
LUNCH 
& MRC Awards of Recycling Excellence

1:00–2:00 P.M.
KEYNOTE: Dan Leif - Recycling Markets

2:00–3:00 P.M.
40th Anniversary Celebration
in the Exhibit Hall

7:00 A.M. REGISTRATION Opens – Open til 6 P.M. 

9:00 – Noon
TOUR
MSU Recycling & Surplus
& Emterra Environmental
Services

Noon–1:00 P.M.
LUNCH 
For Tour & Training Participants Only
 

1:00–5:00 P.M.
TOUR
Hammond Farms &
Polly Products

6:00–10:00 P.M.
GRUB CRAWL 

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

EXHIBITION HALL HOURS
Dedicated Exhibitor Networking Hours
Thursday, May 12
Dessert & Coffee      1:00 – 3:00 P.M.
Reception     5:00 – 7:00 P.M.
Friday, May 13
40th Celebration     2:00 – 3:00 P.M.

Exhibitor Hours - Hall Open
Thursday, May 12    1:00 - 7:00 P.M.
Friday, May 13  11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M.

Mid & Bay

Detroit
Zero Waste

West & SW

Lightning
Round

Paper Cup
Recycling

#3-7 Plastics

JEDI

Growth
Made Simple

Managing 
Monomers

Project 
Acceleration

North & UP

Recent 
Federal
Progress

Appliance
Recycling

EGLE
Listens

TRAINING

Writing Grant Proposals

1:30–4:00 P.M.
TRAINING

Recycling Education 2.0 – 
Kick it up

Guiding 
Behavior

7 A.M.

8 A.M.

9 A.M.

10 A.M.

11 A.M.

12 P.M.

1 P.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

7 A.M.

8 A.M.

9 A.M.

10 A.M.

11 A.M.

12 P.M.

1 P.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

4 P.M.

5 P.M.

6 P.M.

7 P.M.

8 P.M.

9 P.M.

10 P.M.

7 A.M.

8 A.M.

9 A.M.

10 A.M.

11 A.M.

12 P.M.

1 P.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

4 P.M.

5 P.M.

6 P.M.

7 P.M.

8 P.M.

9 P.M.

10 P.M.

THURSDAY, 5/12 FRIDAY, 5/13WEDNESDAY, 5/11

SESSION LOCATIONS
s Riverside Room - Garden Level
s Big Ten Room A
s Big Ten Rooms B & C
s Room 103 A & B
s Room 104 A & B
s Room 105 A & B
s Room 106
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